Churches

Name of Project

Crossroads United Church
Redland Methodist Church

St. Clare of Assisi

St Francis of Assisi Parish

St Mary Catholic Church

South Suburban Christian Church
South Suburban Church Phase 2
South Suburban Church Phase 3
Edwards Interfaith Chapel

Contractor

Mendell Allison
Folkstead/Mendal Allison
Resource Construction
Nunn Construction

Evans Mendell Allison
A.D. Miller

A.D. Miller

A.D. Miller

Evans Chaffee Construction

© H O B B B B B B

Contract Amount

215,000.00

78,000.00
468,404.00
156,124.00
108,176.00
142,193.00
107,699.00

78,270.00
693,349.00
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