Churches

Name of Project	<u>Contractor</u>	Contract Amount	
Crossroads United Church	Mendell Allison	\$	215,000.00
Redland Methodist Church	Folkstead/Mendal Allison	\$	78,000.00
St. Clare of Assisi	Resource Construction	\$	468,404.00
St Francis of Assisi Parish	Nunn Construction	\$	156,124.00
St Mary Catholic Church	Evans Mendell Allison	\$	108,176.00
South Suburban Christian Church	A. D. Miller	\$	142,193.00
South Suburban Church Phase 2	A. D. Miller	\$	107,699.00
South Suburban Church Phase 3	A.D. Miller	\$	78,270.00
Edwards Interfaith Chapel	Evans Chaffee Construction	\$	693,349.00